

ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

IA 44104/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 490-491/2018

MD. KAMAL ASHRAF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. )

WITH

CrI.A. No. 492-493/2018 (II-A)

(IA No.49053/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and and IA  
No.57843/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 10-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. Vijendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await records.

List again on 1.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN  
Registrar

MG